Urban
Callisto
CAL-CAL6-CALB1-CALB2
Post top and bollard
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

skies. The Callisto is the perfect choice for those looking for sophistication,
unique styling, and performance.
Ordering guide example: CAL-100HPS-2V-120-12-PH-S-BE2TX
Product Lamp Reflector Voltage Options Pole Height 3 Pole Options Finish 1
CAL
CAL1
CAL2
50MH
70MH
100MH
150MH
35HPS
50HPS
70HPS
100HPS
150HPS
2V
4V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
CU Copper accent
ST Stainless steel accent
LEDA Amber
LEDB Blue
LEDG Green
LEDR Red
LEDW White
8
8.5
9
9.5
10
10.5
11
11.5
12
12.5
13
13.5
14
14.5
15
15.5
16
16.5
17
17.5
18
BA 4 Banner arm
DR 2 Duplex receptable
GFI 2  Duplex receptable with
ground fault interuptor
PH Photocell
S Steel
BE2TX Midnight Blue Textured
BE6TX Ocean Blue Textured
BE8TX Royal Blue Textured
BG2TX  Sandstone Gold Textured
BKTX Black Textured
BRTX Bronze Textured
GN4TX Blue Green Textured
GN6TX Forest Green Textured
GN8TX  Dark Forest Green Textured
GNTX Green Textured
GY3TX Medium Grey Textured
RD2TX Burgundy Textured
RD4TX Scarlet Textured
WHTX White Textured
NP Natural Alum.
TG Hammer-tone

CAL6 Callisto
Post Top
Ordering guide example: CAL6-100HPS-2V-120-CU-12-PHBE2TX
Product Lamp Reflector Voltage Options Pole Height 3 Pole Options Finish 1
CAL6
CAL61
CAL62
CALM
50MH
70MH
100MH
150MH
35HPS
50HPS
70HPS
100HPS
150HPS
2V
4V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
CU Copper accent
ST Stainless steel accent
PH 5 Photocell
LEDA Amber
LEDB Blue
LEDG Green
LEDR Red
LEDW White
8
8.5
9
9.5
10
10.5
11
11.5
12
12.5
13
13.5
14
14.5
15
15.5
16
16.5
17
17.5
18
BA 4 Banner arm
DR 2 Duplex receptable
GFI 2  Duplex receptable with
ground fault interuptor
PH Photocell
S Steel
BE2TX Midnight Blue Textured
BE6TX Ocean Blue Textured
BE8TX Royal Blue Textured
BG2TX  Sandstone Gold Textured
BKTX Black Textured
BRTX Bronze Textured
GN4TX Blue Green Textured
GN6TX Forest Green Textured
GN8TX  Dark Forest Green Textured
GNTX Green Textured
GY3TX Medium Grey Textured
RD2TX Burgundy Textured
RD4TX Scarlet Textured
WHTX White Textured

CALB1 Callisto
Bollard
Ordering guide example: CALB1-50HPS-240-PH VPA-BE2TX
Product
CALB1
Lamp Voltage Bollard Options Finish 1
CALB1 50MH
70MH
35HPS
50HPS
70HPS
18CF
26CF
32CF
42CF
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
PH Photocell
VPA Vandalproof hardware
BE2TX Midnight Blue Textured
BE6TX Ocean Blue Textured
BE8TX Royal Blue Textured
BG2TX  Sandstone Gold Textured
BKTX Black Textured
BRTX Bronze Textured
GN4TX Blue Green Textured
GN6TX Forest Green Textured
GN8TX  Dark Forest Green Textured
GNTX Green Textured
GY3TX Medium Grey Textured
RD2TX Burgundy Textured
RD4TX Scarlet Textured
WHTX White Textured
NP Natural Alum.
TG Hammer-tone
TS Hammer-tone Silver
LEDB Blue
LEDR Red
LEDW White
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
1. Consult Lumec’s Color Chart for complete specifications.
CU: Copper coated decorative grid.
CALB1
Callisto_series 12/18 page 9 of 11
CALB1 Callisto
Bollard
Specifications

CALB2 Callisto
Bollard
Ordering guide example: CALB2-50HPS-240-PH VPA-BE2TX
Product
CALB2
Lamp Voltage Bollard Options Finish 1
CALB2 50MH
70MH
35HPS
50HPS
70HPS
18CF
26CF
32CF
42CF
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
PH Photocell
VPA Vandalproof hardware
BE2TX Midnight Blue Textured
BE6TX Ocean Blue Textured
BE8TX Royal Blue Textured
BG2TX  Sandstone Gold Textured
BKTX Black Textured
BRTX Bronze Textured
GN4TX Blue Green Textured
GN6TX Forest Green Textured
GN8TX  Dark Forest Green Textured
GNTX Green Textured
GY3TX Medium Grey Textured
RD2TX Burgundy Textured
RD4TX Scarlet Textured
WHTX White Textured
NP Natural Alum.
TG Hammer-tone
TS Hammer-tone Silver
LEDB Blue
LEDR Red
LEDW White
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
1. Consult Lumec’s Color Chart for complete specifications.CU: Copper coated decorative grid.
CALB2
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. This document may be subject to change.
No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information
included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed.
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Callisto_series 12/18 page 11 of 11
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
CALB2 Callisto
Bollard
Specifications